SHREE KRISHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,BBSR

HOLIDAY LIST- 2022-23

DATE DAY OCCASION
01.04.2022 Friday Utkal Divas
14.04.2022 Thursday Maha Biswa Sankranti
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
03.05.2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitre
04.05.2022-16.06.2022 Wed-Thursday Summer Vacation
01.07.2022 Friday Ratha Yatra
09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharrum
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day
18.08.2022 Tuesday Janmastami
31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Puja
01.09.2022 Thursday Nuakhai
03.10.2022-08.10.2022 Monday-Saturday Durga Puja Vacation
24.10.2022 Monday Kalipuja & Diwali
08.11.2022 Tuesday Rasa Purnima
24.12.2022-31.12.2022 Saturday-Saturday Chirstmas Holiday
14.01.2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti / Pongal
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day
18.02.2023 Saturday Mahasivaratri
08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi

The dates of moveable feasts are subject to change.
Sundays and Second Saturday are holidays, unless otherwise notified.






